10:57 AM Lodge at Riverbend

02/23/23 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2023
Jan 31, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
100 - 007 - Alpine Operating 3,078.77
102 - 399 - Alpine Reserve 19,987.26
105 - Edward Jones 61,970.80
Total Checking/Savings 85,036.83
Accounts Receivable
110 - Accounts Receivable -2,827.41
Total Accounts Receivable -2,827.41
Other Current Assets
220 - Prepaid Insurance 1,390.90
Total Other Current Assets 1,390.90
Total Current Assets 83,600.32
TOTAL ASSETS 83,600.32
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
200 - Accounts Payable 1,078.31
Total Accounts Payable 1,078.31
Total Current Liabilities 1,078.31
Total Liabilities 1,078.31
Equity
310 - Operating Fund 5,847.85
315 - Reserve Fund 69,228.85
320 - Unrealized Gain or Loss -15.51
Net Income 7,460.82
Total Equity 82,522.01
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 83,600.32
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10:57 AM
02/23/23

Accrual Basis

Lodge at Riverbend
Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
501 -
700 -
521 -

Operating Dues
Dues to Reserves
Interest Income-Operating

Total Income

Expense

667 -

601

621
662

664
665

671

675

Roof & Parking Snow/Ilce Removal

- Legal/Professional
603 -
607 -
608 -

Postage and Copies
Management Fees
Landscaping

- Insurance

- Water & Sanitation
663 -
+ Window Washing
- Trash Removal
668 -
669 -
670 -

In-Unit Amenities - TV/Internet

Natural Gas
Utilities-Electric/Phone
Security & Fire Safety

- General Building Maint
672 -
673 -
674 -

Carpet Cleaning
Elevator
Grounds & Parking

- Annual Dues-Creek at Frisco
676 -
677 -

Miscellaneous Expense
Hot Tub Maint and Repair

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income

511 -
522 -

Reserve Income
Reserve Interest Income

Total Other Income

Net Other Income

Net Income

January 2023
Jan 23 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget Oct '22 - Jan 23 YTD Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget Annual Budget
11,601.99 11,602.00 -0.01 100.0% 46,407.96 46,408.00 -0.04 100.0% 139,224.00
-3,183.00 -3,183.00 0.00 100.0% -12,732.00 -12,732.00 0.00 100.0% -38,196.00
5.85 0.00 5.85 100.0% 14.18 0.00 14.18 100.0% 0.00
8,424.84 8,419.00 5.84 100.1% 33,690.14 33,676.00 14.14 100.0% 101,028.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 69.13 0.00 69.13 100.0% 2,500.00
0.00 375.00 -375.00 0.0% 1,155.00 385.00 770.00 300.0% 566.00
11.71 8.00 3.71 146.4% 41.40 50.00 -8.60 82.8% 111.00
2,050.00 2,050.00 0.00 100.0% 7,600.00 7,600.00 0.00 100.0% 24,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% -1,100.00 0.00 -1,100.00 100.0% 1,500.00
695.41 695.00 0.41 100.1% 2,781.64 2,780.00 1.64 100.1% 8,592.00
3,015.73 2,651.00 364.73 113.8% 5,662.70 5,302.00 360.70 106.8% 11,053.00
1,121.32 1,187.00 -65.68 94.5% 4,397.85 4,577.00 -179.15 96.1% 14,073.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 900.00
206.48 340.00 -133.52 60.7% 845.09 910.00 -64.91 92.9% 2,460.00
1,627.37 900.00 727.37 180.8% 3,358.62 2,300.00 1,058.62 146.0% 6,800.00
1,462.07 1,200.00 262.07 121.8% 4,266.41 4,100.00 166.41 104.1% 12,150.00
179.85 100.00 79.85 179.9% 179.85 280.00 -100.15 64.2% 1,220.00
50.00 250.00 -200.00 20.0% 583.43 1,000.00 -416.57 58.3% 3,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 550.00
782.00 664.00 118.00 117.8% 949.00 1,396.00 -447.00 68.0% 3,348.00
0.00 15.00 -15.00 0.0% 0.00 60.00 -60.00 0.0% 180.00
7,225.00 7,225.00 0.00 100.0% 7,225.00 7,225.00 0.00 100.0% 7,225.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0% 200.00 200.00 0.00 100.0% 200.00
584.98 50.00 534.98 1,170.0% 758.92 200.00 558.92 379.5% 600.00
19,011.92 17,710.00 1,301.92 107.4% 38,974.04 38,365.00 609.04 101.6% 101,028.00
-10,587.08 -9,291.00 -1,296.08 113.9% -5,283.90 -4,689.00 -594.90 112.7% 0.00
3,183.00 3,183.00 0.00 100.0% 12,732.00 12,732.00 0.00 100.0% 38,196.00
6.46 1.41 5.05 458.2% 12.72 5.64 7.08 225.5% 16.92
3,189.46 3,184.41 5.05 100.2% 12,744.72 12,737.64 7.08 100.1% 38,212.92
3,189.46 3,184.41 5.05 100.2% 12,744.72 12,737.64 7.08 100.1% 38,212.92
-7,397.62 -6,106.59 -1,291.03 121.1% 7,460.82 8,048.64 -587.82 92.7% 38,212.92
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10:57 AM Lodge at Riverbend

02/23/23 General Ledger
Accrual Basis As of January 31, 2023
Type Date Num Name Memo Amount

32000 - Retained Earnings
Total 32000 - Retained Earnings

667 - Roof & Parking Snow/lce Removal
Total 667 - Roof & Parking Snow/Ice Removal

601 - Legal/Professional
Total 601 - Legal/Professional

603 - Postage and Copies

Bill 01/01/2023 Summit Resort Group Postage Metering 10.00

Bill 01/01/2023 40423 Summit Resort Group Postage 1.71
Total 603 - Postage and Copies 11.71
607 - Management Fees

Bill 01/01/2023 Summit Resort Group 2,050.00
Total 607 - Management Fees 2,050.00

608 - Landscaping
Total 608 - Landscaping

621 - Insurance

General Journal 01/01/2023 To post prepaid Insurance 695.41
Total 621 - Insurance 695.41
662 - Water & Sanitation

Bill 01/01/2023 010123 Frisco Sanitation Dist 2,125.00

Bill 01/01/2023 010123 Town of Frisco Water 890.73
Total 662 - Water & Sanitation 3,015.73
663 - In-Unit Amenities - TV/Internet

Bill 01/01/2023 010123 Comcast 1,121.32
Total 663 - In-Unit Amenities - TV/Internet 1,121.32
665 - Trash Removal

Bill 01/01/2023 010123 Waste Management 206.48
Total 665 - Trash Removal 206.48
668 - Natural Gas

Bill 01/11/2023 12224...  Tiger, Inc 1,627.37
Total 668 - Natural Gas 1,627.37
669 - Utilities-Electric/Phone

Bill 01/01/2023 010123 Century Link 52.85

Bill 01/01/2023 010123 Xcel Energy 1,409.22
Total 669 - Utilities-Electric/Phone 1,462.07
670 - Security & Fire Safety

Bill 01/01/2023 10123...  Allied Security Grou... Basic monioring, fire cell 179.85
Total 670 - Security & Fire Safety 179.85
671 - General Building Maint

Bill 01/01/2023 40795 Summit Resort Group Robin's hour to inspect breakers in Nov ... 50.00
Total 671 - General Building Maint 50.00
673 - Elevator

Bill 01/01/2023 2350779 Kings Ill Of America,...  Elevator 132.00

Bill 01/18/2023 00000...  Northwest Colorado ...  Violations 650.00
Total 673 - Elevator 782.00
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10:57 AM

02/23/23
Accrual Basis

Lodge at Riverbend

General Ledger
As of January 31, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Amount

675 - Annual Dues-Creek at Frisco

Bill 01/01/2023 Creek at Frisco HOA Annual Dues at the Creek 7,225.00
Total 675 - Annual Dues-Creek at Frisco 7,225.00
676 - Miscellaneous Expense
Total 676 - Miscellaneous Expense
677 - Hot Tub Maint and Repair

Bill 01/05/2023 2022-... Hot Tub Company, I...  Installed heating element 208.38

Bill 01/25/2023 101447 Kaupas Water Chemicals 376.60
Total 677 - Hot Tub Maint and Repair 584.98

TOTAL 19,011.92
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